  Enliten Ltd  20 Merton Ind Pk, Jubilee Way, LONDON SW19 3WL  UK.  T +44 (0)20 8254 4860  F +44 (0)20 8254 4861  E  mail@enliten.co.uk   W  www.enliten.co.uk
ALT-ODEC-UK May 2005 – page 1
      Key Features
• High quality projection and sharp image
definition with zoom optics 15-35°
• Shutter blades for simple framing.  Gobo using
projected grid calculation for complex framing
• Create custom metal, glass, monochrome or full

Luminair e 15 .9kg  18kg  38x46x122cm   0.1233m 3
Wall  Bracket 1.3kg
Ordering Codes
Code   Luminaire     Rating  Set Voltage Project Price
ALT-ODEC-150  Altman ODEC 15/35 in black with 150W ballast  150W  230/240V  £1,810.00
ALT-ODEC-070  Altman ODEC 15/35 in black with 70W ballast 150W  230/240V  £1,810.00
The above fixtures are supplied in black unless otherwise specified;
For RAL colour finish add –RALXXXX to the above codes (where RALXXXX is the colour code)             add £   175.00*
For standard white or silver finish (note – these paint finishes are NOT a match to RAL 9010 or 9006)       add £     50.00
* For quantities over 10pcs, this reduces to £125.00 per unit
Optional Accessories
Code  Description      Included with fixture  Project Price
PHI-150CDM/SA942  CDM longlife lamp 150W 4200K 6000hr short arc (better optics)   Yes*   £    60.00
OSR-HSD150  HSD high power lamp 150W 7000K 2000hr short arc (better optics)  No   £   120.00
PHI-150CDM830 CDM longlife lamp 150W 3000K 9000hr     No*   £     60.00
PHI-150CDM942 CDM longlife lamp 150W 4200K 9000hr     No*   £     60.00
PHI-70CDM942  CDM longlife lamp 70W 4200K 9000hr     No*   £     60.00
DOU-T5700  50mm pipe clamp to suit spigot above     No   £     18.00
ROP-10B  10kg safety bond in black     Yes (1)   £       7.00
ALT-ODE-MDWM Wallmount bracket for ODEC luminiare     No   £   215.00
ALT-ODE-PMA  Pole Adaptor (requires MDWM above) straps to poles 38-200mm dia  No   £   125.00